
Monday, April 1, 2019 City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, April 2, 2019

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 Parks & Recreation Commission 5:00 PM The Armory

Board of Ed.: School Improvements 6:00 PM 355 Migeon Avenue

Board of Public Safety 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium

Board of Ed.: Policy 7:00 PM 355 Migeon Avenue

Thursday, April 4, 2019

Friday, April 5, 2019

Monday, April 8, 2019 Torrington School Readiness Council 12:00 PM 61 Main Street

Board of Assessment Appeals All Day City Hall, Rooms 311 & 312

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 Board of Assessment Appeals All Day City Hall, Rooms 311 & 312

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Torrington Housing Authority 12:00 PM 110 Prospect Street

Board of Education - Personnel 6:30 PM 355 Migeon Avenue

Board of Education - Budget 7:00 PM 355 Migeon Avenue

Planning & Zoning Commission 7:00 PM City Hall Auditorium

Board of Assessment Appeals All Day City Hall, Rooms 311 & 312

Thursday, April 11, 2019 Parking Ticket Appeals 9:30 AM City Hall, Room 215

Northwest Hills Council of Gov'ts 10:00 AM 42D North Street, Goshen

Conservation Commission 6:30 PM City Hall, Room 324

TAHD Board of Health 7:00 PM 350 Main Street

Board of Assessment Appeals All Day City Hall, Rooms 311 & 312

Friday, April 12, 2019

Monday, April 15, 2019 Services for the Elderly Commission 1:00 PM Sullivan Senior Center

City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium

Board of Assessment Appeals All Day City Hall, Rooms 311 & 312

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Board of Finance 5:00 PM City Hall Auditorium

Inland Wetlands Commission 7:00 PM City Hall Auditorium

Board of Assessment Appeals All Day City Hall, Rooms 311 & 312

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Northwest CT Transit District 1:00 PM 957 East Main Street

Coe Memorial Park Committee 5:00 PM Coe Park Civic Center

Board of Ethics 6:00 PM City Hall, Room 311

Board of Assessment Appeals All Day City Hall, Rooms 311 & 312

Thursday, April 18, 2019 Mayor's Committee on Youth 6:00 PM City Hall Auditorium

Board of Assessment Appeals All Day City Hall, Rooms 311 & 312

Friday, April 19, 2019

Monday, April 22, 2019

Tuesday, April 23, 2019

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Arts & Culture Commission 8:30 AM City Hall Auditorium

Torrington Housing Authority 12:00 PM 110 Prospect Street

Board of Education 6:30 PM THS

Thursday, April 25, 2019 Northwestern CT Re-entry Council 12:00 PM City Hall Auditorium

Torrington Veterans Memorial Committee 6:30 PM City Hall, Room 215

Litchfield County Dispatch 7:00 PM 111 Water Street

Friday, April 26, 2019

Monday, April 29, 2019

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Joint Meeting: Brd. of Finance & Brd. of Ed. 6:00 PM City Hall Auditorium

Public Hearing: Board of Ed. Budget 6:15 PM City Hall Auditorium
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